Name Country lakecamp | guessinggame | lettereating | operatingmachine | radioreform | graphoperating| Total | Gaps
1|{Daniel Koynov Bulgaria 100 51 59 100 100 32| 442 6
2|Boris Mihov Bulgaria 100 51 59 100 100 26| 436 8
3|Milo$ Milutinovié Serbia 100 51 73 100 100 4] 428 5
4|Andrey Stefanov Bulgaria 100 100 40 58 100 28| 423 15
5|Boaca Andrei Romania 100 51 51 80 100 26| 408 1
6[Gheorgies Alexandru Romania 43 100 40 100 100 24| 407 2
7|Damjan Davkov Macedonia 100 100 40 55 100 10| 405 4
8[Neculau Rares-Andrei Romania 100 51 40 100 100 10| 401] 10
9|Mert Koksal Tiirkiye 100 51 14 100 100 26| 391 8

10|Vesselin Markovich Bulgaria 53 100 40 80 100 10| 383 3
11|Mihailo Jancevié Serbia 100 100 0 80 100 0| 380 7
12[Timur Decteari Moldova 53 51 59 100 100 10| 373 4
13|Uros Kostadinovi¢ Serbia 100 51 14 100 100 4] 369 13
14|Nemanja Majski Serbia 100 51 40 55 100 10| 356| 25
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35|Mirza Busatli¢ BIH 0 47 0 55 47 0] 149 1
36(Markos Radaios Greece 43 51 14 23 17 0| 148 10
37|Ciprian Mihalcea Moldova 18 51 14 8 47 0] 138 3
38|Brest Lenar¢ic¢ Slovenia 7 51 33 23 17 4 135 1
39|Alexei Baca Moldova 7 51 0 55 17 41 134 4
40(Antreas Leonidou Cyprus 18 28 0 80 0 41 130 7
41|Farah Demirovi¢ BIH 7 51 40 8 17 of 123 6
42|Zan Pustoslemsek Slovenia 7 51 0 8 47 4 117 13
43|Elia Soldati Italy 18 28 14 23 17 41 104 27
441Jovan Mihov Macedonia 18 36 0 23 0 0 77 3
45| Arben Kryemadhi Albania 0 51 0 23 0 0 741 31
46|Balsa Radulovic Montenegro 7 28 0 8 0 0 43 7
47(Blendi Avdolli Albania 0 36 0 0 0 0 36| 36




